JIS symbol
Magnet rodless cylinder  with high precision guide
MRG2 Series
● Bore size: ø10, ø16, ø25
Bore size (mm) Standard stroke length (mm) Max. stroke length (mm) Min. stroke length (mm) Min. stroke with switch (mm)
ø10 50, 100, 150, 200, 300 300
50
50

MRG2 Series
C10MRG2
How to order discrete shock absorber
T0H*SW
How to order switch
100 AMRG2 10
E Option
*4
D
How to order
Switch model No.
(Item C  above)
Bore size
(Item A  above)
[Example of model No.]
MRG2-10-100-T2H-D-A
Model: Rodless cylinder high precision guide
●A Bore size : ø10 mm
●B Stroke length : 100 mm
●C Switch model No. : Proximity switch T2H
●D Switch quantity : 2 pcs. included
●E Option :   With both sided full stroke
length adjustable brackets
*1 :  Refer to the switch mounting position dimensions
(page 1771) for the R side and L side.
*2 :  Refer to page 1772 for the R side and L side
stroke adjustment bracket positions.
*3 :  T type switches other than switch model No. are
also available. (Made to order) Refer to Ending
Page 1 for details.
*4 :  The full stroke length adjustable brackets cannot be
retrofitted.
Precautions for model No. selection
A Bore size
C   Switch model No.
* indicates the lead wire length.
*3
Switch quantity
Code Description
A  Bore size (mm)
10 ø10
16 ø16
25 ø25
B  Stroke length (mm)
Bore size ø (mm) 10 16 25
50 50 ● ● ●
100 100 ● ● ●
150 150 ● ● ●
200 200 ● ● ●
300 300 ● ● ●
400 400 ● ●
500 500 ● ●
600 600 ●
700 700 ●
C  Switch model No.
Axial
lead wire